01 Patient Comfort - The Midmark Intraoral Digital Sensor's
thin profile, rounded corners, and contoured surfaces are
designed to minimize patient discomfort. Available in two
sizes to accomodate patient needs and exam requirements.
02  Better Practice Integration - The Midmark sensor integrates
with our Preva 2.0 and Preva Plus Intraoral X-Rays through a
direct USB hub.
03 Quality and Dependabiltiy - The sensor housing and cable

MIDMARK INTRAORAL DIGITAL
SENSOR SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MIDMARK INTRAORAL
DIGITAL SENSOR SYSTEMS
XSDN-05    Midmark IO DR Sensor,
Size 1, 3.61-Foot Cable
XSDS-05     Midmark IO DR Sensor,
Size 1, 9.84-Foot Cable
XSDN-06    Midmark IO DR Sensor,
Size 2, 3.61-Foot Cable
XSDS-06     Midmark IO DR Sensor,
Size 2, 9.84-Foot Cable,
XSDS-0D    Midmark IO DR Sensor,
Size 1 and 2, 9.84-Foot Cable
MIDMARK INTRAORAL
DIGITAL SENSOR ACCESSORIES
500-432 Sensor Sheaths for
Size 1 Sensor (500/box)
500-433 Sensor Sheaths for
Size 2 Sensor (500/box)
45-A2019  Sensor Holder (Grey), Desktop
45-A2019-W Sensor Holder (White), Desktop
45-A2018 Sensor Holder (Grey), Arm
45-A2019-W Sensor Holder (White), Arm
MIDMARK INTRAORAL DIGITAL SENSOR LAPTOP SUITE
A seamless method for converting a practice to digital radiography, the Midmark Intraoral
Digital Sensor Laptop Suite includes the Midmark Intraoral Digital Sensor System along with